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Verein
SV Steindorf |
SV Hermannstein |
SV Ebersgons |
SV Biskirchen |
SV Griedel e.V. |
SV Huttenberg |
SV Hermannstein Il
SV Miincchholzhausen |
SV Stockhausen |
SV Ebersgons II
TSV Nauborn |
SV Tell Bublingshausen |
KSG Wetzlar |
TSV Nauborn Il
SV Dutenhofen |
SG Lahnau |
SV Altenkirchen |
SV Ebersgons Il
SV Klein-Altenstadten |
SV Tell Bublingshausen Il
SV Altenkirchen II
SVW Haigerseelbach |
SSVW Haigerseelbach Il
SV Langenaubach |
SVGA Eisemroth |
SV Simmersbach |
SV Mademihlen |
SV Simmersbach Il
SV Flammersbach |
SV Erdbach |
SV Breitscheid |
SVGA Eisemroth Il
SV Herborn |
SV Herbornseelbach |
SV Flammersbach Il
SV Schonbach |
SV Langenaubach Il
SVGA Eisemroth IlI
SV Hubertus Offenbach |

Name

Ruhl

Rein

Miller
Bluhm
Henning
Rahl

Blum
Forster

Lein
Klingenhofer
Homrighausen
Hildebrand
Schmidt
Homrighausen
Blasig
Schnabel
Parnow
Nagel
Hoffer
Fischer
Schlitter
Hermann
Miink
Dietrch
Blieder
Wagner
Richter
Franzkowiak
Emmel
Michel
Klaas
Giimbel
Schéndorf
Horn

Lorenz
Losert
Haupt
Conrad
Nickel

Vorname
Harald
Gerd
Burkhard
Wilfried
Glinter
Joachim
Werner
Monika
Helmut
Arno
Gerhard
Peter
Eberhard
Gerhard
Helmut
Erwin
Gero
Horst
Anton
Peter
Karl
Hans-Werner
Andreas
Heinz
Willi
Otto
Bernd
Irmtraut
Wolfgang
Dirk
Brigitte
Wolfgang
Annelie
Elke
Peter
Hans
Hans-Werner
Thomas
Rudiger

Adresse des Mannschaftsfiihrers

Tel.
06441-26266
06446-2489 od. 922183
06447-447
06473-1384
06033-67438
06441-8702652
06441-62256
06441-71694
06472-7529
06085-3472
06441-28716
06441-76589
06409-7726
06441-28716
0641-24279
06441-6244
06442-32347
06447-1262
06441-81664
06441-782039
06472-7162
02773-3744
02773-1396
02773-71420
02778-6366
02774-2979
02775-1413
02774-3154
02773-4311
02777-6056
02777-1257
02778-2412
02777-6477
02778-2565
02773-4943
02777-7869
02773-4916
02778-69053
02778-69792

Handy

0171-7841532

E-Mail
ruehl_h@t-online.de
brandschutzservice-rein@web.de

bmueller447@aol.com

1715307543 wilfried.bluhm@t-online.de

0151-56282282

0151-22800098
0172-6773932
0170-2243394

0170-2243394
01573-5462704
0171-6925462
0170-4859822

0160-7824332
0157-53021919

0171-4034228
0177-3346956
0151-54865604
0151-61915352
0174-9998488

0160-96856275
0175-9267313
0176-69773895
0160-7940291

0170-6192317

0151-28021558
0160-94597928
0151-50528045

0171-2178328

elch411@gmx.de
weblum2@t-online.de
hf170@t-online.de
helmut.rosi.lein@gmx.de
arnoklingenhéfer@gmx.de
gerhard.homrighausen@web.de
raumaustattung-heepen@t-online.de
klausklingel62@gmail.com
gerhard.homrighausen@web.de
helmut.blasig@web.de
erwinschnabel@t-online.de
gerop@tonline.de
horst.nagel39@web.de

peter.fischer@sv-tell-bueblingshausen.de
karl.schlitter@web.de
hwhermann@web.de
a-muenk@t-online.de
hp-dietrich@freenet.de
williblieder@t-online.de
ow.wagner@t.online.de
wolflotz@web.de
i-franzkowiak@t-online.de
info@hubertus-flammersbach.de
dirk_michel@gmx.de
brigitteklaas@web.de
wolfgang.guembel@gmail.com

oundehorn@t-online.de
info@hubertus-flammersbach.de
hlosert@t-online.de
mtb12@web.de
conrad-eisemroth@t-online.de
ennic@t-online.de

Strasse

Jahnstrasse

Am Brunnenwaldchen
Marienbader Strasse 31
Schiitzenhaus 1

am Helgenhaus 5
Wetzlarer Starsse 61
Am Brunnenwaldchen
auf dem Bruch
Hauptstrasse 23
Marienbader Strasse 31
Schwalbacher Strasse
Pfingstwéldchen 2
Magdalenhduser Weg
Schwalbacher Strasse

Steinkoppel 6

Zum Schéffengrund 2
Marienbader Strasse 31
Am Kellerkopf
Pfingstwéldchen 2
Zum Schéffengrund 2
Beim Dalborn 25
Beim Dalborn 25
Constanze 16
Deuterbachstrasse

In der Ley

am Schiitzenhaus

In der Ley

Bornchen 22
Miihlweg
Schénbacher Strasse 34
Deuterbachstrasse
Zum Schitzenhaus 22
Am Hirtenborn
Bornchen 22

auf dem Bruch
Constanze 16
Deuterbachstrasse
Am Appelberg

Adresse des Schiitzenhauses

PLZ

35579
35586
35510
35638
35510
35625
35586
35581
35638
35510
35580
35578
35576
35580
35582
35633
35619
35510
35614
35578
35619
35708
35708
35708
35768
35713
35759
35713
35708
35767
35767
35768
35745
35745
35708
35745
35708
35768
35756

Ort

Wetzlar-Steindorf
Wetzlar

Butzbach - Ebersgons
Leun-Biskirchen
Butzbach -Griedel
Hittenberg

Wetzlar
Miinchholzhausen
Leun-Stockhausen
Butzbach-Ebersgons
Nauborn

Wetzlar

Wetzlar

Nauborn

Wetzlar

Lahnau

Braunfels - Altenkirchen
Butzbach-Ebersgons
Asslar

Wetzlar

Braunfels - Altenkirchen
Haiger-Seelbach
Haiger-Seelbach
Haiger - Langenaubach
Siegbach

Eschenburg

Driedorf

Eschenburg

Haiger 1

Breitscheid - Erdbach
Breitscheid / Lahn
Siegbach

Herborn

Herborn - Seelbach
Haiger - Flammersbach
Herborn

Haiger - Langenaubach
Siegbach

Mittenaar

Tel.
06441-23670
06441-1500
06447-922058
06473-2990
06033-71491
0640-34351
06441-1500
06441-75886

06447-922058
06441-24321
06441-74638
06441-26732
06441-24321

0151-59461140
06447-922058
06441-85575
06441-74638
0151-59461140
02773-4380
02773-4380
02773-3916
02778-6289
02774-5951
02275-8811
02774-5951
02773-4734
02777-6362
02777-9113494
02778-6289
02772-54190
02772-63666
02773-4734
02777-6000
02773-3916
02778-6289

Besondere Info

DGH Stockhausen

Vereinsheim Sportanlage Rothenbach

Vereinsheim Sportanlage Rothenbach

Grubengeldnde Constanze
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